R. 75-786

RESOLUTION No.__ 21183%

Adopted on QG:F 2 4 19;4

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated August 16, 1974, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. 749079
issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and J. W. Renzulli, Inc., for the INSTALLATION OF FUME
EXHAUST AT CHOLLAS AND ROSE CANYON OPERATIONS STATIONS, said
contract having been filed as Document No. 746937 in the office
of the City Clerk be, and the same is hereby approved; and the
changes therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in the con-
tract price of $950 and an extension of time of 112 days
extending the completion date to August 31, 1974, be and the

same are hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

TB:1lc: .5
10/9/74

CC-1265-B (REV. 1-72)




\
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ...... OCT24]974 ........................................... ,
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson %/ I:I D D
Maureen F. O’Connor D D D
Lee Hubbard [ﬁ O O O
Leon L. Williams O O O 12/
Floyd L. Morrow E]/ D D D
Bob Martinet D I:] D
Jim Ellis L O O ]
Jim Bates - D D D
Mayor Pete Wilson IZ] [:] D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WH.:S.ON ,
.............. ivor St Gity of e Biaws Galifomia "
1
G EDWARDNIELSEN .
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .,
By /@ﬂ[,&(&/?/@tié/& i.., Deputy.
u 3
e &
L. ~
[~ N =)
2o & 3
= .
S © 3
= e R Y
[ ) g oy
Seee
= o 3
=2 g P

cc-1276 (REV. 11-73)

Resolution
Number ...

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Let,




